
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

DNF

No.

28

26

23

20

51

21

74

71

76

34

Class

VIN

VIN

VIN

VIN

VIN

VIN

VIN

VIN

VIN

VIN

PIC

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

DNF

Name

Jesse Prather

Kent Prather

Dave Williams

James Allen

Wayne Miles

Nik Shores

Thomas Laird

Skip Meyer

Jim Cox

Brian Davis

Laps

13

13

13

13

12

12

11

11

8

4

Total Tm

21:42.757

21:45.040

22:10.810

22:50.938

21:51.774

22:34.649

22:47.794

22:48.458

14:05.879

6:27.127

Best Tm

1:37.172

1:37.241

1:40.425

1:43.768

1:46.740

1:45.908

1:59.058

1:58.913

1:43.539

1:35.929

Gap

2.283

25.770

40.128

1 Lap

42.875

1 Lap

0.664

3 Laps

4 Laps

In Lap

2

2

8

13

2

10

11

11

5

4

Hometown

Olathe KS

Wakarusa KS

Lenexa KS

Kansas City MO

Springfield MO

Platte Woods MO

Lake Ozark MO

Shawnee KS

Branson MO

Mequon WI

Make-Model

1961 Elva Courier

1962 MG A

1959 Austin Healey Sprite

1965 Austin Mini Cooper S

1961 Austin Sprite

1965 Ford Mustang

1974 Ford Pinto

1959 Austin Healey Bugeye Sprite

1964 Triumph TR4

Elva Courier

Member_ID

289301

78161

325068-1

441093

437016

8464

Region

KCR

KAN

KCR

OZMT

KAN

KCR

MIL

Sponsor

Age and Treachery Racing, Prather Racing

Prather Racing

Prather Racing/ATR

A.T.R.

Arthur T. Rubberplant

Branson Auction

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Provisional Results posted at 11:35am

Official Results posted at 1:00pm

Printed: 6/2/2013 2:18:11 PM

Char Keith & Charlene Bettinger Chief of Timing & Scoring

Dan Miklovic Chief Steward

13-R-2702-S

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  AVRG

Margin of Victory

2.283

Avg. Speed

79.032

Best Lap Tm

1:35.929

Best Speed

82.561

Best Lap by

34 - Brian Davis

Tally HO VINTAGE Race 2

Vintage Classes

Vintage Qualifying Race OFFICIAL

Race started at 11:06:55

Heartland 2.2 2.200 Miles

6/2/2013 11:10 AM

KVRG TALLY HO Double Rationals

Rational Race Results

June 1 & 2, 2013

at Heartland Park Topeka


